
Corpora: From theoretical linguistics to
language teaching

By Ikmi Nur Oktavianti

WORD COUNT 5960 TIME SUBMITTED 06-JUL-2021 12:32PM

PAPER ID 74183404



1

2

2
2

6

10

11

21

24

26



5

8

8

9

11

12

17

28

30



1

1

1

1
1

5

12

14

31



3

3

5

7

7

10

11

13

20



5

16

19



2

2

3

5

9

27



1

2

4
4

4

5

6

6

15

18
22

23

25

29

32

33

34



5







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Corpora: From theoretical linguistics to language teaching
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet

"Corpora and Language Teaching", John Benjamins
Publishing Company, 2009
Crossref

npu.edu.ua
Internet

uteroemer.de
Internet

Rina Febriani Sarie, Bambang Widi Pratolo, Eko
Purwanti. "Identity formation: An auto-ethnography
of Indonesian student becomes a legitimate speaker and
teacher of English", International Journal of Evaluation and
Research in Education (IJERE), 2020
Crossref

mafiadoc.com
Internet

docplayer.net
Internet

D. BIBER. "Representativeness in Corpus Design",
Literary and Linguistic Computing, 10/01/1993
Crossref

69 words — 1%

64 words — 1%

64 words — 1%

51 words — 1%

46 words — 1%

28 words — 1%

24 words — < 1%

23 words — < 1%



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

studentsrepo.um.edu.my
Internet

epdf.pub
Internet

idoc.pub
Internet

eprints.lancs.ac.uk
Internet

grad.litu.tu.ac.th
Internet

www.modlinguistics.com
Internet

Lynne Flowerdew. "Applying corpus linguistics to
pedagogy", International Journal of Corpus
Linguistics, 2009
Crossref

docshare.tips
Internet

www.lancs.ac.uk
Internet

Soyeon Moon, Sun-Young Oh. "Unlearning
overgenerated be through data-driven learning in
the secondary EFL classroom", ReCALL, 2017
Crossref

Alireza Jalilifar, Khodayar Mehrabi, Seyyed Reza
Mousavinia. "The Effect of Concordance Enriched

21 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Instruction on the Vocabulary Learning and Retention of Iranian
EFL Learners", Procedia - Social and Behavioral Sciences, 2014
Crossref

academic.oup.com
Internet

baallkale.files.wordpress.com
Internet

d-nb.info
Internet

etheses.bham.ac.uk
Internet

ojs.pnb.ac.id
Internet

othes.univie.ac.at
Internet

scholarworks.gsu.edu
Internet

Danica Salazar. "Lexical Bundles in Native and
Non-native Scientific Writing", John Benjamins
Publishing Company, 2014
Crossref

Y B Bhakti, I A D Astuti, R A Sumarni, D Sulisworo,
M Toifur. "Implementation of ARCS models to
improve teachers’ ability in flipped classroom learning", Journal
of Physics: Conference Series, 2021
Crossref

clok.uclan.ac.uk
Internet

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



30

31

32

33

34

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

commerce3.derby.ac.uk
Internet

ijeltal.org
Internet

pure.qub.ac.uk
Internet

www.jbe-platform.com
Internet

Helmara F. R. de Moraes. "Use of Corpora in
Teaching Speaking", Wiley, 2018
Crossref

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


